
Broker/Dealer List for FY2014 

 

 

Calton & Associates - Connie Bally – cbally@calton.com 

 

Coastal Securities – Tony Sekaly - tds@coastalsecurities.com 

Comerica Securities – Chris Theut – ctheut@comerica.com 

First Empire Securities – Bill Kodak - bkodak@1empire.com 

First Southwest Investments – Linda Callaway - lcallaway@firstsw.com 

FTN Financial Capital Markets - Taylor Howell - Taylor.howell@ftnfinancial.com 

Gilford Securities – Steve Neri – Steve.Neri@gilfordsecurities.com new FY12 

Multi Bank Securities – Fernando Pulido - fpulido@mbssecurities.com 

Mulvihill Asset Management – Hank Mulvihill - theplan@swbell.net 

Oppenheimer & Co. Inc. - Paul Sullivan - Paul.sullivan@opco.com 

 

RBC Capital Markets – Philip Smith – philip.smith@rbccm.com 

Vining Sparks – Patrick McDowell – pmcdowell@viningsparks.com 

Wells Fargo Securities - Michael J Minahan - Michael.j.minahan@wellsfargo.com 

Zions First National Bank – Capital Markets – Ty.Roberts@zionsbank.com 
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